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2021 SPAC IPO LEAGUE TABLE

Ellenoff Grossman & Schole LLP
Kirkland & Ellis LLP

Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher
& Flom LLP
Davis Polk & Wardwell LLP

White & Case LLP

Ropes & Gray LLP

Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP
Latham & Watkins LLP
Graubard Miller

Paul Hastings LLP
Greenberg Traurig, LLP
Loeb & Loeb LLP

Shearman & Sterling LLP
Vinson & Elkins L.L.P.

Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton &
Garrison LLP
Reed Smith LLP

Winston & Strawn LLP
Sidley Austin LLP
DLA Piper LLP

Source: SPACinsider

34,004.7
33,794.7
28,716.6

27,584.5
25,687.8
24,035.3
12,072.5
12,033.8
11,617.5
10,316.8
8,646.9
8,100.3
7,575.0
6,586.9
6,403.5

6,072.6
5,826.5
5,523.9
4,592.3
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26
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30
23
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26
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25
38
10
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15
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76
29
60

57
41
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18
40
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15
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14
10
16

229.8
318.8
326.3

336.4
325.2
381.5
464.3
316.7
215.1
251.6
227.6
126.6
252.5
286.4
304.9

184.0
233.1
2125
229.6
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8.8

8.5
7.9
7.4
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.2
2.7
2.5
2.3
2.0
2.0
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1.7
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